
Black Bull Road, Folkestone, Kent, CT19 5QX 

Telephone: 
E-mail: 
Web: 

01303 252265 
office@mundella.kent.sch.uk 

www.mundella.kent.sch.uk 

Headteacher: Mr F E Westmorland 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2023 / 2024 
 

Term 1  

First day of term Monday 4th September 2023 

Last Day of term Thursday 19th October 2023 

 

Term 2  

First day of term Monday 30th October 2023 

Staff Development Day – School Closed Friday 17th November 2023 

Last day of term Friday 15th December 2023 

 

Term 3  

First Day of term Thursday 4th January 2024 

Last day of term Friday 9th February 2024 

 

Term 4  

First day of term Monday 19th February 2024 

Last day of term Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

Term 5  

First day of term Monday 15th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 (school closed) 

Last day of term Friday 24th May 2024 

 

Term 6  

First day of term Monday 3rd June 2024 

Last day of term Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 
Training Days (school closure) 2023/24: 

 
Friday 1st September 2023 
Friday 20th October 2023 
Friday 17th November 2023 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

 
 
 
 

 
Veritas MAT Company Registration Number: 9692191 
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